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Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 19,101 of 76,173 (25.08%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.
Dean Phillips
Marianne Williamson
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie
Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
City of Dearborn
February 27, 2024

Total

11,442 /0 N/A

Total
4,526
179
203
6,432
48
11,340

Total
48

39.91%
1.58%
1.79%

56.72%
0.42%

Total
6,367 /0 N/A
Total
17 0.27%
32 0.51%
50 0.79%
1,390 21.98%
8 0.13%
25 0.40%
3,985 63.02%
816 12.91%
10 0.16%
6,323
Total
10

2/28/2024 12:39:58 AM



Page: 2 of 2 2/28/2024 12:39:58 AM

Dearborn Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 19,101 /76,164  25.08%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 13,260 71.47%
No 5,293 28.53%
Total Votes 18,553

Total
Unresolved Write-in 0

Henry Ford Community College Operating Millage Ballot Proposition (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 19,101 /76,164  25.08%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 12,241 66.15%
No 6,263 33.85%
Total Votes 18,504

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



