UNOFFICIAL RESULTS City of Dearborn February 27, 2024

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 19,101 of 76,173 (25.08%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		11,442 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.	DEM	4,526	39.91%
Dean Phillips	DEM	179	1.58%
Marianne Williamson	DEM	203	1.79%
Uncommitted	DEM	6,432	56.72%
Write-in		48	0.42%
Total Votes		11,340	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		48	

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

		Total		
Times Cast		6,367 / 0	6,367 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Total		
Ryan L. Binkley	REP	17	0.27%	
Chris Christie	REP	32	0.51%	
Ron DeSantis	REP	50	0.79%	
Nikki Haley	REP	1,390	21.98%	
Asa Hutchinson	REP	8	0.13%	
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	25	0.40%	
Donald J. Trump	REP	3,985	63.02%	
Uncommitted	REP	816	12.91%	
Write-in		10	0.16%	
Total Votes		6,323		
		Total		
Unresolved Write-In		10		

Dearborn Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		19,101 / 76,164	25.08%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		13,260	71.47%
No		5,293	28.53%
Total Votes		18,553	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Henry Ford Community College Operating Millage Ballot Proposition (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		19,101 / 76,164	25.08%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		12,241	66.15%
No		6,263	33.85%
Total Votes		18,504	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	